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UNIFORM SHOP PRICE LIST

(As at 05/01/2023 prices subject to change)

School:

Backpack

Badge

Blouse

Skirt

Formal Shorts

Formal Pants

Dress

Panama Hat

Blazer

Pullover

White Fold Down Socks

Stockings Summer
Winter

Hat Bands

Sport:

Sport Shirt

Sport Short
Sports Sock
Bucket Hat

Track suit Jacket (optional)
Track suit Pants (optional)

Boarding:

Polo

$ 75.00
$ 10.00
$ 40.00
$ 50.00
TBA
TBA

$ 65.00
$ 80.00
$145.00
$ 65.00
$ 16.00 pack of 3
$ 5.50

(Limited Stock) $ 9.00

$ 15.00

$ 50.00
$ 45.00
$ 10.00 pair
$ 20.00
$ 70.00
$ 70.00

$ 55.00



	UNIFORM SHOP PRICE LIST
	School:
	Badge       $  10.00
	Blouse        $  40.00

	Blazer        $145.00
	White Fold Down Socks    $  16.00 pack of 3
	Stockings  Summer     $    5.50
	Winter   (Limited Stock) $    9.00
	Hat Bands       $  15.00
	Sport:
	Sport Shirt       $ 50.00
	Sport Short      $  45.00
	Bucket Hat      $  20.00
	Track suit Jacket (optional)    $  70.00
	Track suit Pants (optional)    $  70.00
	Boarding:
	Polo        $  55.00


